

Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	Tadeos Engineering LLC		Sun Eagle General Contractors Corp		Innovative Masonry Restoration		GB&A					
				Prod Code	Price	Total	Prod Code	Price	Total	Prod Code	Price	Total			
12548-113--01-01	Mobilization - location 1 -Aquatic Complex	1	each		930	\$ 930.00		2000	\$ 2,000.00		58000	\$ 58,000.00		5000	\$ 5,000.00
12548-113--01-02	Aquatic Complex - Repair crack	400	linear foot		12	\$ 4,800.00		30	\$ 12,000.00		8	\$ 3,200.00		40	\$ 16,000.00
12548-113--01-03	Aquatic Complex - Repair stucco	250	square foot		35	\$ 8,750.00		27	\$ 6,750.00		35	\$ 8,750.00		30	\$ 7,500.00
12548-113--01-04	Aquatic Complex - Type 1 concrete repair (15	square foot		125	\$ 1,875.00		125	\$ 1,875.00		165	\$ 2,475.00		105	\$ 1,575.00
12548-113--01-05	Aquatic Complex - Type 2 concrete repair (15	square foot		150	\$ 2,250.00		150	\$ 2,250.00		220	\$ 3,300.00		150	\$ 2,250.00
12548-113--01-06	Mobilization - Location 2 - Wastewater Pla	1	each		13640	\$ 13,640.00		14000	\$ 14,000.00		65000	\$ 65,000.00		50000	\$ 50,000.00
12548-113--01-07	Wastewater Plant - Repair crack	200	linear foot		12	\$ 2,400.00		60	\$ 12,000.00		8	\$ 1,600.00		40	\$ 8,000.00
12548-113--01-08	Wastewater Plant - Repair leak	100	linear foot		50	\$ 5,000.00		45	\$ 4,500.00		245	\$ 24,500.00		45	\$ 4,500.00
12548-113--01-09	Wastewater Plant - Repair stucco	500	square foot		35	\$ 17,500.00		27	\$ 13,500.00		45	\$ 22,500.00		25	\$ 12,500.00
12548-113--01-10	Wastewater Plant - Type 1 Concrete repair	100	square foot		125	\$ 12,500.00		125	\$ 12,500.00		145	\$ 14,500.00		115	\$ 11,500.00
12548-113--01-11	Wastewater Plant - Type 2 Concrete repair	300	square foot		150	\$ 45,000.00		150	\$ 45,000.00		165	\$ 49,500.00		120	\$ 36,000.00
12548-113--01-12	Wastewater Plant - Type 3 Concrete repair	200	square foot		165	\$ 33,000.00		165	\$ 33,000.00		185	\$ 37,000.00		150	\$ 30,000.00
12548-113--01-13	Wastewater Plant - Replace concrete slab	130	square foot		60	\$ 7,800.00		55	\$ 7,150.00		35	\$ 4,550.00		60	\$ 7,800.00
12548-113--01-14	Wastewater Plant - Install flashing	150	linear foot		60	\$ 9,000.00		50	\$ 7,500.00		85	\$ 12,750.00		75	\$ 11,250.00
12548-113--01-15	Wastewater Plant - Replace louver	1	each		800	\$ 800.00		900	\$ 900.00		1560	\$ 1,560.00		2500	\$ 2,500.00
12548-113--01-16	Wastewater Plant - Remove rust and repai	10	each		180	\$ 1,800.00		200	\$ 2,000.00		120	\$ 1,200.00		175	\$ 1,750.00
12548-113--01-17	Wastewater Plant - Remove rust from pipe	100	each		100	\$ 10,000.00		120	\$ 12,000.00		45	\$ 4,500.00		50	\$ 5,000.00
12548-113--01-18	Wastewater Plant - Seal concrete roof	35000	square foot		2.8	\$ 98,000.00		3	\$ 105,000.00		1.25	\$ 43,750.00		10.5	\$ 367,500.00
12548-113--01-19	Wastewater Plant - Seal spider cracks	1500	linear foot		10	\$ 15,000.00		15	\$ 22,500.00		4	\$ 6,000.00		45	\$ 67,500.00
12548-113--01-20	Wastewater Plant - Replace expansion join	150	linear foot		10	\$ 1,500.00		11	\$ 1,650.00		120	\$ 18,000.00		45	\$ 6,750.00
12548-113--01-21	Mobilization - Location 3 - City Hall	1	each		6000	\$ 6,000.00		8800	\$ 8,800.00		53000	\$ 53,000.00		20000	\$ 20,000.00
12548-113--01-22	City Hall - Repair crack	700	linear foot		12	\$ 8,400.00		35	\$ 24,500.00		8	\$ 5,600.00		40	\$ 28,000.00
12548-113--01-23	City Hall - Seal hairline crack	40	linear foot		25	\$ 1,000.00		28	\$ 1,120.00		8	\$ 320.00		45	\$ 1,800.00
12548-113--01-24	City Hall - Type 1 Concrete repair (no rebar	60	square foot		125	\$ 7,500.00		125	\$ 7,500.00		65	\$ 3,900.00		115	\$ 6,900.00
12548-113--01-25	City Hall - Type 2 Concrete repair (and clea	225	square foot		150	\$ 33,750.00		150	\$ 33,750.00		120	\$ 27,000.00		120	\$ 27,000.00
12548-113--01-26	City Hall - Type 3 Concrete repair (and repa	15	square foot		165	\$ 2,475.00		150	\$ 2,250.00		145	\$ 2,175.00		150	\$ 2,250.00
12548-113--01-27	City Hall - Replace textured concrete groun	1250	square foot		40	\$ 50,000.00		30	\$ 37,500.00		35	\$ 43,750.00		60	\$ 75,000.00
12548-113--01-28	City Hall - Replace textured concrete stair p	120	square foot		75	\$ 9,000.00		87	\$ 10,440.00		40	\$ 4,800.00		70	\$ 8,400.00
12548-113--01-29	City Hall - Repair waterproofing membrane	300	square foot		11	\$ 3,300.00		198	\$ 59,400.00		35	\$ 10,500.00		95	\$ 28,500.00
	Allowance					\$ 2,000.00			\$ 2,000.00			\$ 2,000.00			\$ 2,000.00
						\$ 414,970.00			\$ 505,335.00			\$ 535,680.00			\$ 854,725.00